RHZBSP

27230602
27230804
27231004
27231206
27231508
27231808
27232212
27232816
27233520
27234224

Thread 1
M 12x1.5
M 14x1.5
M 16x1.5
M 18x1.5
M 22x1.5
M 26x1.5
M 30x2
M 36x2
M 45x2
M 52x2

Product info
Product group
Series
Adjustable
Bulkhead
Pressure series

Thread 2
G 1/8"
G 1/4"
G 1/4"
G 3/8"
G 1/2"
G 1/2"
G 3/4"

G1"

G11/4"

G11/2"

Non-return valve
620
L

Pipe dim. (mm)
6
8

10
12
15
18
22
28
35
42
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